Philips GreenPerform
Highbay Luminaire
Series BY698P
High-performance, versatile and connected
lighting solutions for professionals
GreenPerform
Highbay Luminaire
BY698P

LED265
Order placement information
Order Codes Technical Description Specification
911401535661 BY698P LED155/840 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 124W, 15500lm, 4000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401535961 BY698P LED155/850 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 124W, 15500lm, 5000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401535761 BY698P LED205/840 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 161W, 20500lm, 4000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401536061 BY698P LED205/850 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 161W, 20500lm, 5000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401535861 BY698P LED265/840 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 207W, 26500lm, 4000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401536161 BY698P LED265/850 PSD WB CAU G2 GreenPerform Highbay G2, 207W, 26500lm, 5000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug
911401518661 BY698P LED155/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL 115W, 15500lm, 4000K, Fixed Output, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug, Coreline
911401518961 BY698P LED155/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL 115W, 15500lm, 5000K, Fixed Output, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug, Coreline
911401518761 BY698P LED205/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL 207W, 20500lm, 4000K, Fixed Output, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug, Coreline
911401519061 BY698P LED205/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL 207W, 20500lm, 5000K, Fixed Output, Wide Beam, 3m Flex & Plug, Coreline